
Школьный этап победители и призеры предметной олимпиады 

Всего приняло участие 166 обучающихся 

Победителей - 61 

Призеров - 105 

25-28.10.2021 г - ТЕХНОЛОГИЯ 

1 Макартычьян Алина Ивановна 7б Победитель 

2 Пелих Яна Сергеевна 7б Победитель 

3 Дубогрызова Ксения Сергеевна 7а Призер 

4 Борисова Татьяна Алексеевна 7б Призер 

5 Стрелкова Юлия Игоревна 7а Призер  

6 Мурадян Вероника Антрониковна 8в Победитель 

7 Овчарова Милена Александровна 8б Победитель 

8 Плугина Екатерина Максимовна 8б Призер 

9 Добреля Анастасия Федоровна 8в Призер 

10 Лакиза Наталья Михайловна 8а Призер 

11 Жернакова Милана Олеговна 8б Призер 

12 Яковлева Ксения Алексеевна 8в Призер 

 

27.10.2021 г - БИОЛОГИЯ 

13 Багдасарян Камилла Вадимовна 6б Призер 

14 Лузикова Татьяна Юрьевна 6в Призер 

15 Добреля Анастасия Фёдоровна 8в Призер 

16 Короткова Анна Сергеевна 9а Призер 

17 Тихонова Екатерина Александровна 9б Призер 

18 Сыромятникова Анастасия Сергеевна 9а Призер 

19 Вотякова Дарья Евгеньевна 9б Призер 

 

11-12.11.2021 г -ОБЖ 

20 Акопян Эдмон Геворгович 8В Победитель 

21 Перченко Варвара 8В Призер 

22 Добреля Анастасия Федоровна 8В Призер 

23 Мануйлов СергейАлексеевич 9А Победитель 

24 Короткова Анна 9А Призер 

25 Кехян Паша 9А Призер 

26 Аветисян Ева 9А Призер 

27 Тихонова Екатерина 9 Призер 

28 Шахян Гурген Артёмович 10 Победитель 



29 Симбирский Иван 10 Призер 

 

 

16.11.2021 г  - АСТРОНОМИЯ 

30 Добреля Анастасия Федоровна 8в Призер 

31 Головко Алиса Константиновна 9б Призер 

32 Прищепова Анжелика Денисовна 9а Призер 

33 Тихонова Екатерина Александровна 9б Призер 

 

17.11.2021 г-ХИМИЯ 

34 Башарина Мария Алексеевна 10 Призер 

35 Михайлянц Валентина Сергеевна 10 Призер 

 

18.11.2021 г – ИСТОРИЯ 

36 Макартычьян Алина Ивановна 7 Победитель 

37 Пелих Яна Сергеевна 7 Победитель 

38 Дубогрызова Ксения Сергеевна 7 Призер 

39 Борисова Татьяна Алексеевна 7 Призер 

40 Стрелкова Юлия Игоревна 7 Призер 

41 Плугина Екатерина Максимовна 8 Победитель 

42 Агафонова Арина Сергеевна 8 Победитель 

43 Мурадян Вероника Антрониковна 8 Победитель 

44 Овчарова Милена Александровна 8 Победитель 

45 Добреля Анастасия Федоровна 8 Призер 

46 Лакиза Наталья Михайловна 8 Призер 

47 Жернакова Милана Олеговна 8 Призер 

48 Яковлева Ксения Алексеевна 8 Призер 

49 Будко Эльвира Владимировна 9 Победитель 

50 Мануйлов Сергей Алексеевич 9 Призер 

51 Шахян Гурген Артемович 10 Победитель 

52 Михайлянц Валентина Сергеевна 10 Победитель 

53 Мосейчук Лада Эдуардовна 10 Победитель 

54 Довгаль Полина Павловна 11 Победитель 

 

23.11.2021 г  - ГЕОГРАФИЯ 

55 Ахвердов Андрей Сергеевич 5а Победитель 

56 Сычев Дмитрий Сергеевич 5в Призер 



57 Головко Руслан Константинович 5б Призер 

58 Круподеров Кирилл Максимович 6б Победитель 

59 Гутник Олег Романович 6в Победитель 

60 Картузова Злата Игоревна 6а Призер 

61 Макартычьян Алина Ивановна 7б Победитель 

62 Дятлов Евгений Николаевич 7а Призер 

 

25.11.2021 г  – ЛИТЕРАТУРА 

63 Головко Руслан Константинович 5 Победитель 

64 Черныщук Игнат Сергеевич 5 Победитель 

65 Амиров Вадим Вадимович 5 призер  

66 Арушанян Роман Айкович 5 Призер 

67 Бабаян Ангелина Андраниковна 5 Призер 

68 ТепсаеваДарина Саид-Ибрагимовна 6 Победитель 

69 Стрельников Дмитрий Романович 6 Победитель 

70 Гутник Олег Романович 6 Призер 

71 Глинчева Маргарита Алексеевна 6 Призер 

72 Янковская Амина Алексеевна 7 Победитель 

73 Ляпкало Роман Витальевич 7 Победитель 

74 Варламова Милена Александровна 7 Призер 

75 Шевцова Анастасия Евгеньевна 7 Призер 

76 Плугина Екатерина Максимовна 8 Победитель 

77 Сахновецкий Александр Николаевич 8 Призер 

78 Ходунов Богдан Александрович 8 Призер 

79 Мурадян Вероника Антраниковна 8 Призер 

80 Головко Алиса Константиновна 9 Победитель 

81 Тихонова Екатерина Александровна 9 Победитель 

82 Будко Эльвира Владимировна 9 Победитель 

83 Аветисян Ева Рубеновна 9 Призер 

84 Саркисьян Милана Арсеновна 9 Призер 

 

26.11.2021 г – ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ 

85 Будко Эльвира Владимировна 9 победитель 

86 Вотякова Дарья Евгеньевна 9 победитель 

87 Михайлянц Валентина Сергеевна 10 победитель 

88 Мосейчук Лада Эдуардовна 10 призер 

89 ШахянГурген Артемович 10 призер 

 

29.11.2021 г - АНГЛИЙСКИЙ ЯЗЫК 



92 Аветисян Ева Рубеновна 9а Призер 

93 Сыромятникова Анастасия Сергеевна 9а Призер 

94 Прищепова Анжелика Денисовна 9а Победитель 

95 Мануйлов Сергей Алексеевич 9а Призер 

96 Довгаль Полина 11 Победитель 

97 Крижановская Наталия Николаевна 11 Призер 

 

30.11.2021 г  - ФИЗИКА 

98 Ходунов Богдан Александрович 8а Призер 

99 Смирнов Данил Андреевич 10 Призер 

 

15.11.2021 г - РУССКИЙ 

100 Улитин Герман Алексеевич 4 победитель 

101 Хачатурян Аделина Борисовна 4 победитель 

102 Чумаков Тимур Сергеевич 4 победитель 

103 Буряк Артем Михайлович 4 победитель 

104 Широких Ульяна Александровна 4 призер 

105 Кухлева Ульяна Юрьевна 4 призер 

106 Морозова Ксения Романовна 4 призер 

107 Птухина Дарья Юрьевна 4 призер 

108 Антипов Андрей Александрович 4 призер 

109 Снитка Ксения Дмитриевна 4 призер 

110 Хмара Анастасия Андреевна 4 призер 

112 Листаров Эльдар Владимирович 4 призер 

113 Зубенко Юлия Юрьевна 5 победитель 

114 Бэрбуце Ольга Александровна 5 победитель 

115 Головко Руслан Константинович 5 призер 

116 Лузиков Иван Евгеньевич 5 призер 

117 Глинчева Маргарита Алексеевны 6 победитель 

118 Крижановский Павел Николаевич 6 победитель 

119 Багдасарян Камилла Вадимовна 6 призер 

120 Гутник Олег Романович 6 призер 

121 Аветисян Лоя Рубеновна 6 призер 

122 Варламова Милена Александровна 7 победитель 

123 Шевцова Анастасия Евгеньевна 7 призер 

124 Дубинина Алена Владимировна 7 призер 

125 Плугина Екатерина Максимовна 8 победитель 

126 Скакунова Александра Евгеньевна 8 победитель 

127 Агафанова Арина Сергеевна 8 призер 

128 Иваниц Никита Анатольевич 8 призер 



129 Будко Эльвира Владимировна 9 победитель 

130 Головко Алиса Константиновна 9 победитель 

131 Саркисьян Милана Арсеновна 9 призер 

132 Мануйлов Сергей Алексеевич 9 призер 

133 Шахян Моника Артемовна 10 победитель 

134 Михайлянц Валентина Сергеевна 10 победитель 

135 Телепнева Ольга Дмитриевна 10 призер 

136 Егорова Мария Сергеевна 10 призер 

137 Довгаль Полина Павловна 11 призер 

138 Лузикова Юлия Юрьевна 11 призер 

 

22.11.2021 г – МАТЕМАТИКА 

139 Улитин Герман Алексеевич 4 призер 

140 Хачатурян Аделина Борисовна 4 призер 

141 Глебова Аделина Багратовна 4 призер 

142 Чумаков Тимур Сергеевич 4 призер 

143 Лобач Софья Викторовна 4 призер 

144 Кухлева Ульяна Юрьевна 4 призер 

145 Антипов АндрейАлександрович 4 призер 

146 Анисимова ЛилияЕвгеньевна 4 призер 

147 Сороченко Дмитрий Игоревич 4 призер 

148 Овчаров Максим Сергеевич 4 призер 

149 Буряк Артем Михайлович 4 призер 

150 Сычев ДмитрийСергеевич 5 призер 

151 Добреля Анастасия Фёдоровна 8 призер 

 

3-4.12.2021 г - Физ-ра 

152 Пелих Яна Сергеевна 7б победитель 

153 Пшеничная Злата Сергеевна 7б победитель 

154 Янковская Алина Алексеевна 7б призер 

155 Правикова Ольга Владимировна 7в призер 

156 Авдюхин Никита Артемович 7б победитель 

157 Иванов Дмитрий Денисович 7б победитель 

158 Шемет Герман Сергеевич 7в Призер 

159 Седых Алексей Иванович 7в призер 

160 Аветисян Ева Рубеновна 9а победитель 

161 Герасименко Юлия Евгеньевна 11 победитель 

162 Тихонова Екатерина Александровна 9б призер 

163 Джумаян Зоя Георгиевна 9б призер 

164 Замоздрин Семен Вячеславович 10 победитель 



165 Коротеев Иван Андреевич 10 победитель 

166 Скарлупин Данил Андреевич 9б победитель 

 

 


